
Assessment Calendar March 2021 

  Monday 15th March Tuesday 16th March Wednesday 17th March Thursday 18th March Friday 19th March 

P1       Maths 1 English 1 

P2       Maths 1 English 1 

P3       Geography 1, Music Science 2 

P4     Science 1 Geography 1, Music Science 2 

P5     Science 1     

All assessments will take place in normal classrooms 

  Monday 22nd March Tuesday 23rd March Wednesday 24th March Thursday 25th March Friday 26th March 

P1 Maths 2 Maths 3 English 2     

P2 Maths 2 Maths 3 English 2     

P3 Geography 2, History Spanish   Food & Nutrition   

P4 Geography 2, History Spanish Science 3 Food & Nutrition   

P5     Science 3   
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